SIGNED (Captain)

C.U.A.C. 2016: CUPPERS DECLARATION

MEN'S TEAM

‘A string competitor
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
110m hurdles
200m hurdles
Steeplechase (2000m)
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
4 x 100m relay 1o sssssnsesssss e

WOMEN'S TEAM

‘A string competitor
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
110m hurdles
200m hurdles
Steeplechase (1500m)
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
4 x 100m relay 1o essssses s

Officials (to help out) )

'B' string competitor

'B' string competitor

Others

Others



