## C.U.A.C. 2016: CUPPERS DECLARATION

MEN'S TEAM			
	'A' string competitor	'B' string competitor	Others
100m			
200m			
400m			
800m			
1500m			
3000m			
110m hurdles			
200m hurdles			
Steeplechase (2000m)			
High Jump			
Pole Vault			
Long Jump			
Triple Jump			
Shot		•••••	•••••
Discus	•••••	•••••	•••••
Hammer	•••••	•••••	•••••
Javelin		•••••	•••••
4 x 100m relay	1	1	1
	2	2	2
	3	3	3
	4	4	4
WOMEN'S TEAM	141	IDI ( )	0.1
WOMEN'S TEAM 100m	'A' string competitor	'B' string competitor	Others
100m			
100m 200m			
100m 200m 400m			
100m 200m 400m 800m			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m)			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump Triple Jump			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump Triple Jump Shot			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Discus Hammer			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Discus Hammer Javelin			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Discus Hammer			
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Discus Hammer Javelin		1	
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Discus Hammer Javelin		1	
100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 110m hurdles 200m hurdles Steeplechase (1500m) High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Discus Hammer Javelin		1	